Jul 01 2024 (08:56) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - Mahbubnagar DEMU/07583 - DEMU - SCR
TMX/Timmapur to DTP/Divitipalli
Oh 51m - 59 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KCG  |Kacheguda 13:20 0 | 0 49 |489 |SCR
2 |MXT |Malakpet 13:22 13:23 m |0 |1 2 36 493 |SCR
3 |DQR |Dabirpura 13:25 13:26 Tm |0 |1 3 47 1499 |SCR
4 |YKA Yakutpura 13:27 13:28 m [0 |1 4 71 |503 |SCR
5 |HPG |Huppuguda 13:30 13:31 im |0 |1 6 26 |519 |SCR
6 |FM Falaknuma 13:34 13:35 m |0 |1 7 47 |522 |SCR
7 |NSVP |NPA Shivram Pally 13:41 13:42 im [0 |1 12 |23 |540 |SCR
8 |BDVL |Budvel 13:47 13:48 m [0 |1 14 |78 |557 |SCR
9 UR Umdanagar 13:53 13:54 Tm |0 |1 20 |- 581 |SCR
10 |TMX |Timmapur 13:59 14:00 m [0 |1 37 |64 |579 [SCR
11 [SHNR [Shadnagar 14:14 14:15 Tm |0 |1 52 |90 (650 [SCR
12 [BABR [Balanagar 14:24 14:25 Tm |0 |1 65 102 SCR
13 |GLY |Gollapalli 14:34 14:35 m |0 |1 81 50 SCR
14 |JCL Jadcherla 14:44 14:45 Tm |0 [1 88 |77 |539 |SCR
15 |DTP |Divitipalli 14:51 14:52 Tm [0 |1 96 (10 [515 [SCR
16 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 15:50 0 |1 106 |- 509 |SCR

Jul 01 2024 (08:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



